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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taarika Raghuram4231
Pacific West

9.025 9.400 9.5009.075 37.000
1 4 3 2T 1 

1 

Ava Lee4216
Edge

8.750 9.600 9.5008.725 36.575
5 1 8 2T 2 

2 

Natalia Tehrani4233
Pacific West

8.550 8.975 9.5759.350 36.450
7T 9 1 1 3 

3 

Allison Wadleigh4222
Edge

9.000 9.250 9.2508.925 36.425
2T 6 4 5 4 

4 

Hannah Petrosene4244
Technique

9.000 9.525 8.7758.825 36.125
2T 2 6 11 5 

5 

Ainsley Wade4221
Edge

8.425 9.275 9.1259.250 36.075
9 5 2 6 6 

6 

Elise Doyle4211
Edge

8.325 9.500 9.2758.850 35.950
10 3 5 4 7 

7 

Dara Blanchard4208
Edge

8.725 8.850 9.0008.800 35.375
6 10 7 8T 8 

8 

Destiny Palaroan4243
Technique

8.550 8.400 9.0008.600 34.550
7T 11 11 8T 9 

9 

Mia Gonzalez4229
Pacific West

7.725 9.050 9.0258.650 34.450
14 7T 9T 7 10 

10 

Isabelle Gattey4212
Edge

7.800 9.050 8.8758.650 34.375
13 7T 9T 10 11 

11 

Kiya Hill4239
Technique

8.800 7.700 8.4507.800 32.750
4 13 13 13 12 

12 

Cristina Callaghan4236
Technique

8.250 7.350 8.5508.400 32.550
11 15 12 12 13 

13 

Delaney Dugan4203
Cal-Star

7.950 7.450 8.2757.675 31.350
12 14 14 14 14 

14 

Abigail Nicholson4204
Cal-Star

7.300 7.900 7.4006.850 29.450
15 12 15 15 15 

15 
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